



NO.	DESCRIPTION	CODE	QTY.
1	Spring (219)	13S-02	2
2	CE-10 Snap Ring	40-16	2
3	Pin (50)	700S-01	1
4	Pin (51)	700S-02	1
5	Foot Pedal Ass'y	F700A-06	1
6	Hose 2M	700S-29	1
7	Retaining Screw	F700A-07	2
8	Copper Gasket (7)	E3-68	2
9	Spring (67)	85-39	2
10	9/32" Ball	16-40	3
11	Spring (284)	F700A-08	2
12	3/16" Ball	16-49	2
13	M6 X 10 Screw (F.P.)	RA-71	3
14	5/32" Ball	22-21	3
15	Pump Piston	700S-05	1
16	P-26 X-Ring	700S-06	1
17	P-26 O-Ring	16-55	1
18	P-10A Back-Up Ring (B.C.)	RB-66	1
19	P-10A O-Ring	RB-65	1
20	M8 X 8 Screw (F.P.)	700S-23	1
21	1/4" Ball	26-22	1
22	Bypass Cartridge	410-36	1
23	S-9 O-Ring	410-71	1
24	P-8 O-Ring (B)	700S-15	1
25	M5 X 5 Screw	300-73	1
26	Release Knob Ass'y	700A-03	1
27	M4 X 6 Screw (C.P.)	180-04	1
32	P-5 O-Ring	5N-35	1
35	Body	F700A-11	1
36	7/32" Ball	16-26	1
37	Spring (43)	85-49	1
38	Valve Screw (8)	85-50	1
39	Strainer	9H-43A	1
40	Filter Screen	410-73	1
41	SI-20 Ring	410-74	1
42	P-40 O-Ring	700S-27	1
43	Oil Reservoir (15)	F700-07	1
44	Magnet	ROB-25	1
45	Reservoir Cap	410-55	1
46	M6 X 6 Screw (C.P.)	85-41	2
47	Reservoir Cover Ass'y	F700A-10	1
48	M6 X 20 Screw	RF-05	1
49	Spring (324)	F700-09	1
50	M6 X 22 Screw	F700-14	2
51	Support Stand	F700-10	1
52	End Cap	700S-331	1
53	Base (B)	F700-12	1
54	M6 Lock Washer	16-02	2

NO.	DESCRIPTION	CODE	QTY.
55	M6 Hex. Nut	16-01	2
56	M4 X 16 Screw (Ni)	13S-08	1
57	M4 Flat Washer	E3-101	1
58	Rubber Support	13S-37	1
59	Adapter 3/8" NPT-M. 3/8" PT-F	410H-80	1
60	Male Coupler P.H. Type	RD-12	1